L05000045234				
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	000057584530			
(Address) (City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name)	07/20/0501013UOX **50.00			
(Document Number) Certificates of Status				
la no Valability locument Examiner DCC Office Use Only Updater DCC	TILLANASSEE FLORDA			
Verifyer ? Ac inowledgement USD				

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: Builder Developer Services, LLC

(Name of Limited Liability Company)

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Bradford J. Nutting

(Name of Person)

Bradford J. Nutting, LLC

(Firm/Company)

225 N. Atlantic Ave., #301

(Address)

Cocoa Beach, FL 32931

(City/State and Zip Code)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Tallahassee, Florida 32399

Bradford J.	Nutting	at (<u>321</u>) <u>591-548</u>	88	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime	e Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for t	he following amount:		TALLATIN	
□ \$25.00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	 \$60.00 Filling Fee, Section 2015 Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy, is enclosed) 	ويونين 1 1994 - 2 1994 - 2 19
	REET ADDRESS:	MAILING ADDR		
	istration Section ision of Corporations	Registration Section Division of Corporation		
	E. Gaines Street	P.O. Box 6327	****	

Tallahassee, Florida 32314

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Builder Developer Services, LLC

(Present Name) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

FIRST: The Articles of Organization were filed on May 06, 2005 ______ and assigned document number L05000045234 ______.

SECOND: The following amendment(s) to the Articles of Organization was/were adopted by the limited liability company:

1. Bradford J. Nutting, LLC will be the sole Managing Member of Builder Developer Services, LLC.

2. Investment & Development Realty, LLC shall only be a Member of Builder Developer Services, LLC.

Dated July 15th	, 2005 .	2025 TALL	د . م
	RA	JUL 20 JEPARY	
	ignature of a member or authorized representative of a member		
Bradford J. Nutting	g, Managing Member of Bradford J. Nutting, LLC	O	
	Typed or printed name of signee		